JCM 432 All Stainless Steel Tapping Sleeve
JCM 462 Stainless Steel Tapping Sleeve with Carbon Steel Flange
EXTRA BOLTING POWER...The true tapping sleeve design of this sleeve
incorporates replaceable, self-aligning bolts, which facilitate conversion of
high bolt torques to high gasket pressure, can be torqued to 150 ft. lbs.
This increases gasket sealing pressure and pressure holding capability.
FULL CIRCUMFERENTIAL SEAL...The extra bolting power assures the
gasket will seal the full circumference of the pipe. This provides insurance

JCM 432 All Stainless Steel Tapping Sleeve
JCM 462 Stainless Steel Tapping Sleeve with Carbon Steel Flange
How To Order - JCM 432 & 462 Stainless Steel Tapping Sleeves
NOM.
PIPE
SIZE
(IN.)
SLEEVE
O.D. RANGE
(IN.)
Model 432
Stainless Steel
Flange
Model 462
Carbon Steel
Flange
OUTLET
SIZES
AVAILABLE
WIDTH
OF
SLEEVE
NUMBER
OF
BOLTS
APPR.
WT.
EACH
(LBS.)
4
4.40 - 4.60
4.74 - 5.00
5.10 - 5.30
432-0450
432-0480
432-0520
462-0450
462-0480
462-0520
X 4 15 10 40
6
6.56 - 6.90
6.83 - 7.16
7.05 - 7.40
7.40 - 7.73
432-0663
432-0690
432-0720
432-0745
462-0663
462-0690
462-0720
462-0745
X 2
X 4
X 6
12
15
15
8
10
10
42
47
49
8
8.54 - 8.74
8.98 - 9.37
9.27 - 9.69
432-0863
432-0905